Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch 2260
Alcatel-Lucent
OmniSwitch 2260
WebSmart+ Gigabit Ethernet LAN Switch Family
The Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch® 2260
Gigabit WebSmart family of switches
provides a simple, secure, and smart

and security without additional hardware installation
•	 Supports cost-effective installation and deployment with automated switch setup and configuration and
end-to-end virtual LAN (VLAN) provisioning
•	 Alcatel-Lucent OmniVista Cirrus powers secure, resilient and scalable, cloud-based network management. It
offers hassle-free network deployment and easy service rollout with advanced analytics for smarter decision-
making. It provides IT-friendly Unified Access with secure authentication and policy enforcement for users
and devices.
3
Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch 2260
Table 1. Available OmniSwitch 2260 models
24/48 Port models User ports (1G RJ 45 1G SFP uplink Power supply/PoE budget Fan status
OS2260-10 8 4 Internal Fan-less
OS2260-P10 8 4 Internal (75W) Fan-less
OS2260-24 24 4 Internal Fan-less
OS2260-P24 24 4 Internal (195W) Variable-speed
OS2260-48 48 6 Internal Variable-speed
OS2260-P48 48 6 Internal (370W) Variable-speed
Technical specifications
Gigabit product
matrix OS2260-10 OS2260-P10 OS2260-24 OS2260-P24 OS2260-48 OS2260-P48
Gigabit RJ 45 ports 8 8 24 24 PoE+ 48 48 PoE+

(-4°F to 140°F)
Humidity (operating) 5% to 95%
non-condensing
5% to 95%
non-condensing
5% to 95%
non-condensing
5% to 95%
non-condensing
5% to 95%
non-condensing
5% to 95%
non-condensing
Commercial references
OmniSwitch 2260 models
OS2260-10 Fixed 1RU ½ rack chassis 8 RJ 45 10/100/1G BaseT, 4 SFP (1G) uplink ports, Fan-less
OS2260-P10 Fixed 1RU ½ rack chassis 8 RJ 45 PoE 10/100/1G BaseT, 4 SFP (1G) uplink ports, 75W power budget, fan-less
OS2260-24 Fixed 1RU chassis 24 RJ 45 10/100/1G BaseT, 4 SFP (1G) uplink ports. Fan-less
OS2260-P24 Fixed 1RU chassis 24 RJ 45 PoE 10/100/1G BaseT, 4 SFP (1G) uplink ports, 195W power budget
OS2260-48 Fixed 1RU chassis 48 RJ 45 10/100/1G BaseT, 6 SFP (1G) uplink ports
OS2260-P48 Fixed 1RU chassis 48 RJ 45 PoE 10/100/1G BaseT, 6 SFP (1G) uplink ports. 370W power budget
OmniSwitch 2260 Gigabit transceivers and cables
SFP-GIG-T 1000Base T Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (SFP MSA). SFP works at 1000 Mb/s speed and full duplex mode
SFP-GIG-SX 1000Base SX Gigabit Ethernet optical transceiver (SFP MSA)
SFP-GIG-LX 1000Base LX Gigabit Ethernet optical transceiver (SFP MSA)
SFP-GIG-LH40 1000Base LH Gigabit Ethernet optical transceiver (SFP MSA). Typical reach of 40 km on 9/125 µm SMF.
SFP-GIG-LH70 1000Base LH Gigabit Ethernet optical transceiver (SFP MSA). Typical reach of 70 km on 9/125 µm SMF.
OS2x60-CBL-60CM 1/10G direct attached uplink copper cable (60 cm, SFP+)
OS2x60-CBL-1M 1/10G direct attached uplink copper cable (1 m, SFP+)
OS2x60-CBL-3M 1/10G direct attached uplink copper cable (3 m, SFP+)
OmniSwitch 2260 10 port mounting options
OS2260-RM-19-L Simple L-bracket for mounting a single OS2260-10/-P10 switch in a 19 rack
OS2260-WALL-MNT Wall mounting kit for OS2260 products, contains universal mounting brackets and screws for wall mounting a
OS2260 switch
5